
Detroit Animal Control
 Monthly Metrics as of January 1, 2026

Monthly Metrics 
Due to increased public interest in Detroit Animal Control, the General Services Department is making operational data available in an effort towards transparency.  We believe it is important to give
insight into the daily demands of Detroit Animal Control and to let the public and our partners know of our efforts on behalf of the citizens of Detroit. 
You will find data since January 2022 in the following categories:  Dog Bite Reporting / ACO Responses / Monthly Intakes / Inbound calls to 922-DOGS/ Bites Reported & Confirmed

Dog Bite Reporting Animal Control Officer
Responses

Monthly Intakes Monthly DAC vs Health
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Dog Bite Reporting
Displays the number of bite reports received by month .
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Note:  These numbers represent the total number of
all bites including "dog on human" and "dog on
dog/animal".
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Monthly Animal Control Officer Responses
Displays the number of truck responses by month
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Monthly Animal Intake Totals
Displays the number of animals DACC intakes in each month 

Select Animal Type (All, Dog or Cat)
DOG

2025 2024 2023 2022



Detroit Animal Control
 Monthly Metrics as of January 1, 2026

Monthly Metrics 
Due to increased public interest in Detroit Animal Control, the General Services Department is making operational data available in an effort towards transparency.  We believe it is important to give
insight into the daily demands of Detroit Animal Control and to let the public and our partners know of our efforts on behalf of the citizens of Detroit. 
You will find data since January 2022 in the following categories:  Dog Bite Reporting / ACO Responses / Monthly Intakes / Inbound calls to 922-DOGS/ Bites Reported & Confirmed

Dog Bite Reporting Animal Control Officer
Responses

Monthly Intakes Monthly DAC vs Health
Department (HD)Bites
Reported

Inbound Calls  922-DOGS

2024 2025

December January February March April May June July August September October November December

10

12

15

17.5

20

25

30

35

40

50

60

70

80

100

120

A
ni
m
al
 C
on
tr
ol
 B
it
es
 R
ep
or
te
d

10

12

15

17.5

20

25

30

35

40

50

60

70

80

100

120

To
ta
l C
on
fi
rm
ed
 B
it
es
 fr
om
 H
ea
lt
h 
D
ep
ar
tm
en
t

44 - DAC Bites

14 Confirmed HD Bites
 32%  of Total DAC Bites

109 - DAC Bites
104 - DAC Bites

44 - DAC Bites
47 - DAC Bites

96 - DAC Bites

83 - DAC Bites

70 - DAC Bites

58 - DAC Bites

76 - DAC Bites

59 - DAC Bites 59 - DAC Bites

52 - DAC Bites

12 Confirmed HD Bites
 27%  of Total DAC Bites

28 Confirmed HD Bites
 48%  of Total DAC Bites

28 Confirmed HD Bites
 40%  of Total DAC Bites

30 Confirmed HD Bites
 51%  of Total DAC Bites

25 Confirmed HD Bites
 42%  of Total DAC Bites

32 Confirmed HD Bites
 33%  of Total DAC Bites

34 Confirmed HD Bites
 45%  of Total DAC Bites

34 Confirmed HD Bites
 41%  of Total DAC Bites

48 Confirmed HD Bites
 46%  of Total DAC Bites

22 Confirmed HD Bites
 47%  of Total DAC Bites

17 Confirmed HD Bites
 33%  of Total DAC Bites

43 Confirmed HD Bites
 39%  of Total DAC Bites

Monthly Animal Control Report Bites vs Confirmed Health Department Reported Bites Total  Report DAC Bites
Total Confirmed Bites

Total Reported DAC Bites include BOTH Dog on Human and Dog on Animal Bites.
Total confirmed Bites include ONLY Dog on Human Bites
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Monthly Metrics 
Due to increased public interest in Detroit Animal Control, the General Services Department is making operational data available in an effort towards transparency.  We believe it is important to give
insight into the daily demands of Detroit Animal Control and to let the public and our partners know of our efforts on behalf of the citizens of Detroit. 
You will find data since January 2022 in the following categories:  Dog Bite Reporting / ACO Responses / Monthly Intakes / Inbound calls to 922-DOGS/ Bites Reported & Confirmed

Dog Bite Reporting Animal Control Officer
Responses
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Monthly Inbound Call Activity
Displays the number of calls received each month

2025 2024 2023 2022


